<@3 haklift

Part code

SALKAKL1078LKNK

SALKAKL1010LKNK

SALKAKL1013LKNK

SALKAKL1016LKNK

SALKAKL1022LKNK

" I

-

Code

LKNK-7/8-10

LKNK-10-10

LKNK-13-10

LKNK-16-10

LKNK-22-10

WLL

ton

2.6

6.8

10.3

20

Swivel Latch Hook LKNK

Product information

Swivel latch hook with ball bearing for 360° rotation under full WLL.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.
Marking: According to standard, code and grade.
Finish: Painted.

Standard: EN 1677

Warning: Not to be heat treated.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
A mm B mm C mm E G H mm
mm mm
12 28 28 38 18 24
15 35 35 44 23 31
19 40 45 48 28 38
25 53 62 61 34 43
35 74 80 80 43 67

154

191

236

293

400

Weight
kg

0.9
1.6
3.3
5.6

151

Delivery time
days

14
14
14
14

14



Blueprint

o =

kx|




	Swivel Latch Hook LKNK
	Blueprint


