



Swivel Latch Hook LKNK

Product information

Swivel latch hook with ball bearing for 360° rotation under full WLL.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard, code and grade.

Finish: Painted.

Standard: EN 1677

Warning: Not to be heat treated.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10

Part code	Code	WLL ton	A mm	B mm	C mm	E mm	G mm	H mm	L	Weight kg	Delivery time days
SALKAKL1078LKNK	LKNK-7/8-10	2.6	12	28	28	38	18	24	154	0.9	14
SALKAKL1010LKNK	LKNK-10-10	4	15	35	35	44	23	31	191	1.6	14
SALKAKL1013LKNK	LKNK-13-10	6.8	19	40	45	48	28	38	236	3.3	14
SALKAKL1016LKNK	LKNK-16-10	10.3	25	53	62	61	34	43	293	5.6	14
SALKAKL1022LKNK	LKNK-22-10	20	35	74	80	80	43	67	400	15.1	14

Blueprint

